
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Num. 

21 

555 

323 

82 

1 

101 

500 

38 

50 

19 

571 

111 

371 

755 

717 

Nome 

LOLLI MARCO 

CUCINI LORENZO 

ALBERTONI ALESSANDRO 

BECONCINI MANUEL 

MOCINI RICCARDO 

LAURENZI ANDREA GINO 

PINI MATTEO 

GALLUZZI MICHELE 

OCCHIOLINI FABIO 

LORENZONI SIMONE 

MICOZZI ANDREA 

INTOTERO GIOVANNI 

TACCONI ETTORE 

CHERUBINI CHRISTIAN 

FIORETTI FABIO 

Motoclub 

A.M. COLLI FIORENTINI 

TORRE DELLA MELORIA 

CICLONE 

ROSIGNANO 

ROSIGNANO 

BULLDOG S.A. 

A.M. ARETINA 

TORRE DELLA MELORIA 

TORRE DELLA MELORIA 

TORRE DELLA MELORIA 

A.M. COLLI FIORENTINI 

PELLICORSE 

PELLICORSE 

ROSIGNANO 

ROSIGNANO 

Classe 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 2T 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 2T 

MX1 O21 

MX1 O21 

lap 

4 

6 

2 

4 

5 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

3 

6 

Best 

1:49.518 
1:49.570 
1:50.654 
1:50.760 
1:52.490 
1:53.781 
1:55.376 
1:55.840 
1:57.040 
1:58.106 
2:00.719 
2:00.967 
2:03.272 
2:04.278 
2:05.100 

Gap 

0.052 
1.136 
1.242 
2.972 
4.263 
5.858 
6.322 
7.522 
8.588 

11.201 
11.449 
13.754 
14.760 
15.582 

V e l .  
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Federazione Italiana Cronometristi Arezzo

5 - Ponte a Egola 

MX1 

Prove Cronometrate 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 9:15:39 

Ponte a Egola 1,640 Km. 

12/07/2015 09:10 

Campionato Regionale Toscano


